ﬁ WYNNUM STATE HIGH SCHOOL

Were Wynnum, Were PROUD E@@

Enrolling in Year 7 in 20187

Some important dates....

Enrolment interviews for Year 7 2018 are being conducted on the dates
below. Please ring the school on 3906 7333 or email Jackie O’'Connor
on joconl@eg.edu.au to book an interview time. Interviews are 30
minutes in duration.

Saturday 13 May 8.30 am — 1.30 pm School Library
Saturday 20 May 8.30 am — 1.30 pm School Library
Saturday 10 June 8.30 am — 1.30 pm School Library

When you make a booking for an interview, you will be sent a letter confirming your
interview date and time. Included will be a list of what you need to bring to this
interview.

School Tours are being conducted on the following dates. Tours leave
from the Star Theatre. Please ring the school on 3906 7333 or email
Jackie O’Connor on joconl@ed.edu.au to book a tour...

Term 1
Thursday 23 March 4.30 pm

Term 2
Thursday 27 April 4.30 pm
Thursday 4 May 4.30 pm
Thursday 18 May 4.30 pm
Thursday 8 June 4.30 pm

Term 3
Thursday 27 July 4.30 pm
Thursday 31 August 4.30 pm

Term 4
Thursday 12 October 4.30 pm
Thursday 9 November 4.30 pm

Remember always, We're Wynnum and We’re PROUD
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